
Parcel ID:
Owner Information:

Property Address:

I am paying the following amount (check ONLY one box)
based on the date paid online, in the office, or postmarked: 

Vickie L. Potts, Charlotte County Tax Collector
18500 Murdock Cir, Port Charlotte FL 33948-1075

WALK-IN CUSTOMERS PLEASE BRING ENTIRE NOTICE

Make checks payable in U.S. funds to:
Charlotte County Tax Collector 
18500 Murdock Circle Port Charlotte FL 33948
Telephone: 941-743-1350 

Parcel ID:

Tax District:

Property Address:

Legal Description:

Parcel ID:
Owner Information:

Property Address:

I am paying the following amount (check ONLY one box)
based on the date paid online, in the office, or postmarked: 

WALK-IN CUSTOMERS PLEASE BRING ENTIRE NOTICE

Make checks payable in U.S. funds to:
Charlotte County Tax Collector 
18500 Murdock Circle Port Charlotte FL 33948
Telephone: 941-743-1350 
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For additional information please see reverse side.
Save Time - Pay Online at www.cctaxcol.com

Email: cctaxinfo@charlottefl.com
Phone (941) 743-1350

E-Check-A FREE electronic payment from your checking account. 
Credit Card - 2.5% fee or $2.50 min. charge for M/C, Visa, Amex, Discover

TOTAL MILLAGE RATE

$4,851.29

941-743-1551
941-743-1551
941-743-1551
941-485-9402
941-743-1551
352-796-7211

If Postmarked By

941-255-0808

Dec 31, 2014

Dec 31, 2014

941-743-1551

Taxes become delinquent on

Discount

6.30070
7.36500
0.36580
0.20000
0.03940
0.19780
1.80120

Paid

2.58550

Scan the QR Code at right to 
view your tax bill from your 
web-enabled mobile phone.

TOTAL AD VALOREM

03/31/201510438 SUNNY DREAMS TER,�PLACIDA

2014  PAID REAL ESTATE

2014  PAID REAL ESTATE

12/08/2014

$108.48

108.48

Receipt #

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

$4,705.75

LAW ENFORCEMENT
DON PEDRO/KNIGHT ISLAND ST&DR
STUMP PASS BEACH RENOURISHMENT
WEST COAST INLAND NAVIGATION
ENVIRONMENTALLY SENSITIVE LANDS
SOUTHWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT

REAL ESTATE

CHARLOTTE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

412031431002

412031431002

CHARLOTTE COUNTY

MFD3   BARRIER ISLANDS FIRE SERVICE

- Add 3%

251,536
251,536
251,536
251,536
251,536
251,536
251,536
251,536

10003494525

10003494525

650.35
453.07
49.75

REO FUNDING SOLUTIONS V LLC
3424 PEACHTREE RD NE
SUITE 1775
ATLANTA, GA    30326

REO FUNDING SOLUTIONS V LLC
3424 PEACHTREE RD NE
SUITE 1775
ATLANTA, GA    30326

9.91

Please Pay

50.31

$0.00

$0.00

92.01
1,852.56
1,584.85

941-743-1914   

TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM

18.85540 $4,742.81

10438 SUNNY DREAMS TER

HCE 000 0000 0003 HIDDEN COVE ESTATES A PORTION
OF LT
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0251,536

251,536
251,536
251,536
251,536
251,536
251,536
251,536

777-00003006

TOTAL COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

033




